10
CR
Vishay Techno
Document Number 68013
Revision 12-Feb-03
Thick Film Chip Resistors
FEATURES

CR5 0.225 [5.72] 0.075 [1.90] 0.015 [0.381]
CR2010 0.200 [5.08] 0.100 [2.54] 0.020 [0.508]
ORDERING INFORMATION
5050
SIZE
CR
MODEL
CR = Standard
F
 TOLERANCE
F = ± 1%
G = ± 2%
J = ± 5%
K = ± 10%
M = ± 20%
S2
SOLDER
 TERMINATION
S2 = Sn62
A
TERMINATION
 STYLE
A = 3 sided
B = Top only
C = 5 sided
A
TERMINATION
 MATERIAL
A = Palladium
Silver
B = Platinum Gold
C = Gold
D = Platinum Silver
E = Palladium Gold
1001
VALUE
The first 3 digits are
significant figures. Last digit
specifies the number of
zeros to follow. Example:
1001 = 1 kilohm.
100
TCR
100 = ± 100ppm/°C
150 = ± 150ppm/°C
200 = ± 200ppm/°C
350 = ± 350ppm/°C
w
w